

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 15th December, 2014

FOR DIRECTION :

9 S/255/2014) Ms. Shivani Potnis i/b. Divekar Bhagwat
) and Company, Advocate for Plaintiff.
)
) P.C. : Advocate for Plaintiff submits that
) Defendants are served and undertakes
) to file Affidavit of Service. Undertaking
) is accepted. Adjourned to 17.12.2014.

Date : 15.12.2014

Prothonotary & Senior Master.