

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 255 OF 2014

Pravin Viram Satra ... Plaintiff

Versus

Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala

& Ors. ... Defendants

ALONG WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 2229 OF 2015
IN
SUIT NO. 255 OF 2014

Mr. G.S. Godbole a/w. Ms. Bhagwat i/b. Divekar Bhagwat and Company for the Plaintiff.

None for the Defendants.

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.
DATED : 8TH JANUARY, 2016

P.C.

Place the above Notice of Motion for hearing and final disposal on 11th January, 2016 under the caption 'First on Board.'

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)