

Arun

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 255 OF 2014**

Pravin Viram Satra ...Plaintiff
Versus
Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala & Ors ...Defendants

Ms Gargi Bhagwat, *i/b Divekar Bhagwat & Co., for the Plaintiff in S/255/14.*
Mr Amar Mishra, *i/b SRM Law Associates, for Defendants Nos. 1 to 53.*

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 25th March 2019

PC:-

1. List the suit for framing issues on the supplementary board on 26th March 2019.

(G. S. PATEL, J)