

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 255 OF 2014

Pravin Viram Satra ...Plaintiff
V/S
Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala And ...Defendant
Others

WITH
SUITS NO. 3219 OF 2010

Gokul Construction Co. ...Plaintiff
V/S
Sher Mohmmmed Azimuddin Sodawala And 54 ...Defendant
Ors.

WITH
SUITS NO. 2532 OF 2012

Gokul Construction Co. ...Plaintiff
V/S
Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala And 79 ...Defendant
Ors

Ms Gargi Bhagwat i/b Divekar Bhagwat And Co For Plaintiff

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J
DATE : 23rd April, 2019

P.C. :

The Learned Advocate for the plaintiff mentioned the above matter by way of preacipe.

Time to file affidavit of examination of chief, affidavit of documents and compilation of documents is extended till 07/06/2019.

List the matter for direction as per roaster and as per CMIS.

(ASSOCIATE)