

R.M. AMBERKAR
(Private Secretary)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C.J.

SUIT NO. 255 OF 2014

Pravin Viram Satra .. Plaintiff
Versus
Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala & Ors. .. Defendants

WITH
SUIT NO. 2532 OF 2012

Gokul Construction Co. .. Plaintiff
Versus
Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala & Ors. .. Defendants

WITH
SUIT NO. 3219 OF 2010

Gokul Construction Co. .. Plaintiff
Versus
Sher Mohammed Azimuddin Sodawala & Ors. .. Defendants

-
- Ms. Gargi Bhagwat a/w Ms. Prajakta Sakpal and Ms. Ankita Doke i/by M/s. Diveker Bhagwat & Co for Plaintiff in S/255/2014 and Defendant No. 54 in S/2532/12 & S/3219/10
 - Ms. Sundas Ansari i/by SRM Law Associates for Defendant No. ____
 - Mr. N.S. Patel i/by N.S. Patel & Co for Defendant No. 54 in S/255/14 & for Plaintiff in S/3219/2010 & S/2532/12
-

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : AUGUST 30, 2023

P.C.:

- 1.** Not before me.
- 2.** Parties are directed to move the alternate Bench.

Amberkar

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2023.08.30
14:33:57 +0530

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]